
2025
CATALOG

Bringing Joy, Relevance, and Rigor to ELT since 1980

Bringing Joy, Relevance, and Rigor to ELT since 1980

2025 CATALOG



TABLE OF CONTENTS

New Titles from Pro Lingua Learning............................................................... 2

New Online Learning Applications from Pro Lingua Learning................... 3

Listening/Speaking............................................................................................... 4

Pronunciation/Phonics....................................................................................... 10

Reading/Vocabulary............................................................................................14

Writing...................................................................................................................24

Grammar................................................................................................................ 28

Business/Workplace English............................................................................ 33

Photocopiable Games........................................................................................ 35

Professional Resources for Teachers..............................................................38

Title Index and eBook List.................................................................................42

Author Index.........................................................................................................43

Ordering Information, Etc.................................................................................44



Visit ProLinguaLearning.com to view sample chapters and other helpful 
resources, to download audio MP3 files, and to engage with us!

2

NEW TITLES 
from Pro Lingua Learning

NOTES FROM THE FIELD E-MAGAZINE

Notes from the Field is a quarterly e-magazine 
dedicated to issues that are important to our colleagues 
in various sectors of the field (K-8, secondary, higher 
education, language centers and adult ed/workplace).  
Visit ProLinguaLearning.com for details.

NEW ONLINE LEARNING APP

Spring 2025: Level 2 of The Grammar You Need –
our online grammar-for-writing course – will be
ready, complete with student progress tracking.
Free trials available! Level 1 is ready for prime time
use now! See pages 4 and 32-33.

BOOKS

SEE PAGE 25 SEE PAGE 20SEE PAGE 5



Orders: 800-888-4741 | Office: 301-424-8900

3

LISTENING/SPEAKING

NEW ONLINE LEARNING APPLICATIONS 
from Pro Lingua Learning

THE STUDENT FLAGS IT…

…AND THE INSTRUCTOR SEES IT!

Pro Lingua has been working on an ELT online 
learning platform that is simple, reliable, and built 
for teaching and learning. 

Here are just a few of its features:

Special Opportunity for ELT Programs in 2025!
We are offering free trials with our grammar-for-writing online learning 
applications – complete with full student access and student progress 

tracking.  Please contact us for details: info@ProLinguaLearning.com

•	 Simplicity and reliability for teachers and students.   
We know you’re busy. No teacher training required!    

•	 Cross-platform accessibility.  Desktops, laptops, tablets, 
phones… whatever!

•	 Affordability.  Starting at under $10/student  
(including Progress Tracking).

•	 Special features in Student Progress Tracking.  In addition 
to the usual metrics of completion and success rates, time spent, 
student-specific data as well aggregate class data, etc., we offer 
truly revolutionary teaching-and-learning features, such as:

	Ɠ Student Confidence reporting: Students indicate how  
they feel about the instructional material.

	Ɠ Student-flagged 
items: Students 
can “flag” items 
that they have 
questions 
about, which 
the teacher can 
then go over with 
the individual 
student or the 
whole class.



Visit ProLinguaLearning.com to view sample chapters and other helpful 
resources, to download audio MP3 files, and to engage with us!

4

Listening/
Speaking



Orders: 800-888-4741 | Office: 301-424-8900

5

LISTENING/SPEAKING

Listening/
Speaking

DOWNLOADABLE
AUDIO

TEACHER’S
EDITION

Basic Conversation Strategies improves students’ speaking 
and listening confidence in the most common types of social 
interactions.  Chapters include core communication skills such as:

•	 Starting a conversation 
•	 Expressing interest, surprise, sympathy
•	 Signaling understanding or lack of understanding
•	 Asking follow-up and clarification questions
•	 Agreeing and disagreeing
•	 Extending and ending conversations

Basic Conversation Strategies
BY DAVID KEHE AND PEGGY DUSTIN KEHE

ISBN 9780866473101            $28.50

MP3 Downloads (2 CDs)       $ 14.50

Language 
Level
A1 (BEGINNING)

A2 (HIGH BEGINNING)

B1 (INTERMEDIATE)

B2 (HIGH INTERMEDIATE)

C1 (ADVANCED)

K-8

SECONDARY

HIGHER ED

LANGUAGE CENTERS

ADULT ED

Ed. Sector Additional
Components

Whaddaya Say? helps learners understand English as it is really 
spoken. The easy-to-use (and free!) listening program familiarizes 
students with the rapid speech commonly used in everyday life. 
In recognizing the differences between careful, slow speech and 
relaxed, fast speech, students will improve their comprehension  
of spoken English inside and outside the classroom. Features  
of Whaddaya Say? 3rd Edition include:

•	 Starting a conversation 
•	 Expressing interest, surprise, sympathy
•	 Signaling understanding or lack of understanding
•	 Asking follow-up and clarification questions
•	 Agreeing and disagreeing
•	 Extending and ending conversations

DOWNLOADABLE
AUDIO

Whaddaya Say?: Guided 
Practice in Understanding 
Fast English
BY NINA WEINSTEIN

ISBN 9780866475907	 $25.95

MP3 Downloads (130 tracks) 	 Free

Language 
Level
A1 (BEGINNING)

A2 (HIGH BEGINNING)

B1 (INTERMEDIATE)

B2 (HIGH INTERMEDIATE)

C1 (ADVANCED)

K-8

SECONDARY

HIGHER ED

LANGUAGE CENTERS

ADULT ED

Ed. Sector Additional
Components

New Third Edition



Visit ProLinguaLearning.com to view sample chapters and other helpful 
resources, to download audio MP3 files, and to engage with us!

6

LISTENING/SPEAKING

Conversation Strategies helps intermediate students develop skills 
to keep up their end of conversation, both as speakers and active 
listeners. 

In addition to further developing the communication skills 
introduced in the first level, Conversation Strategies guides students 
to these intermediate-level skills:

Discussion Strategies continues the development of the core skills 
from the first two levels and introduces these essential techniques:

•	 Clarifying an idea
•	 Rephrasing a point
•	 Repairing a conversation
•	 Summarizing a conversation
•	 Escaping from a conversation

•	 Using comprehension checks
•	 Answering with details
•	 Soliciting more details from others
•	 Volunteering an answer
•	 Expressing an opinion
•	 Leading a discussion  

(and supporting someone else who is leading)
•	 Clarifying an idea
•	 Rephrasing a point
•	 Repairing a conversation
•	 Summarizing a conversation
•	 Escaping from a conversation

E-BOOK

E-BOOK

Conversation Strategies

Discussion Strategies

BY DAVID KEHE AND PEGGY DUSTIN KEHE

BY DAVID KEHE AND PEGGY DUSTIN KEHE

Book:   ISBN 9780866473699       $21.50

eBook: ISBN 9780866475716        $19.50

Book:   ISBN 9780866473309       $29.50

eBook: ISBN 9780866475426       $19.50

Language 
Level
A1 (BEGINNING)

A2 (HIGH BEGINNING)

B1 (INTERMEDIATE)

B2 (HIGH INTERMEDIATE)

C1 (ADVANCED)

K-8

SECONDARY

HIGHER ED

LANGUAGE CENTERS

ADULT ED

Ed. Sector

Language 
Level
A1 (BEGINNING)

A2 (HIGH BEGINNING)

B1 (INTERMEDIATE)

B2 (HIGH INTERMEDIATE)

C1 (ADVANCED)

K-8

SECONDARY

HIGHER ED

LANGUAGE CENTERS

ADULT ED

Ed. Sector

Additional
Components

Additional
Components



Orders: 800-888-4741 | Office: 301-424-8900

7

LISTENING/SPEAKING

Interactive Dictations

Dictations for Discussion

BY CATHERINE SADOW AND JUDY DEFILIPPO

BY CATHERINE SADOW AND JUDY DEFILIPPO

This interactive, integrated-skills text 
improves the listening, speaking, reading, 
and writing skills of ESL students. This 
book provides a wide variety of dictations 
based on provocative news items, problems 
to solve, and decisions to make. Each 
dictation is preceded by an introduction 
and vocabulary/pronunciation work and is 
followed by discussion topics for pairs and 

ISBN 9780866473576      $28.00

MP3 Downloads                $  8.95

ISBN 9780866473170      $34.00

MP3 Downloads                $  8.95

Language 
Level

Language 
Level

A1 (BEGINNING)

A2 (HIGH BEGINNING)

B1 (INTERMEDIATE)

B2 (HIGH INTERMEDIATE)

C1 (ADVANCED)

A1 (BEGINNING)

A2 (HIGH BEGINNING)

B1 (INTERMEDIATE)

B2 (HIGH INTERMEDIATE)

C1 (ADVANCED)

K-8

SECONDARY

HIGHER ED

LANGUAGE CENTERS

ADULT ED

K-8

SECONDARY

HIGHER ED

LANGUAGE CENTERS

ADULT ED

Ed. Sector

Ed. Sector

Dictations for Discussion provides a 
variety of dictations based on authentic 
materials that include provocative news 
items, problems to solve, and decisions to 
make. The units are designed to stand alone 
so that teachers can pick and choose which 
dictations meet the needs, interests, and 
levels of their students. Each unit begins 
with a short introduction that provides a 
background and context for the dictation. 

Additional
Components

Additional
Components

DOWNLOADABLE
AUDIO

DOWNLOADABLE
AUDIO

small groups. Following the discussions, 
there are optional writing topics and 
a variety of other activities, including 
idiom/vocabulary work, role plays, and 
many cooperative learning activities. An 
(optional) audio program is available for 
download. Visit ProLinguaLearning.com  
for details.

The central focus of the unit is a dictation 
activity followed by pair/group discussion 
questions. The unit ends with a follow-up 
activity which explores the topic further 
through writing, research, and speaking 
activities. This book features the same four 
types of dictation found in the other books, 
plus a fifth type, Note-Taking Dictation, 
which gives students authentic practice  
in this essential academic skill.

Clue by Clue: 31 Mysteries to Solve
BY WALTON BURNS

ISBN 9780866474320      $22.00

Clue by Clue is a photocopiable collection 
of 31 fun mysteries that encourages 
conversation, critical thinking and reading 
accuracy as students work together to solve 
each mystery.  Each two-page mystery is 
ideal for a quick warm up, cool down, or 
change of pace.

Language 
Level
A1 (BEGINNING)

A2 (HIGH BEGINNING)

B1 (INTERMEDIATE)

B2 (HIGH INTERMEDIATE)

C1 (ADVANCED)

K-8

SECONDARY

HIGHER ED

LANGUAGE CENTERS

ADULT ED

Ed. Sector



Visit ProLinguaLearning.com to view sample chapters and other helpful 
resources, to download audio MP3 files, and to engage with us!

8

LISTENING/SPEAKING

Verdicts: Real Court Cases to 
Argue and Resolve

ISBN 9780866474689	 $28.00

MP3 Downloads (2 CDs)	    $14.50

Talking with Americans: 
Conversations for Listening  
and Speaking
BY ANNE SIEBIERT

Language 
Level
A1 (BEGINNING)

A2 (HIGH BEGINNING)

B1 (INTERMEDIATE)

B2 (HIGH INTERMEDIATE)

C1 (ADVANCED)

K-8

SECONDARY

HIGHER ED

LANGUAGE CENTERS

ADULT ED

Ed. Sector

Talking with Americans On and Off Campus develops students 
understanding of American idioms and helps improve speaking and 
listening skills.  The book features 24 idiom-rich dialogs between 
international students and their American friends. Discussions 
are of personal and cultural interest. In addition to idiomatic 
vocabulary development, the focus of the dialogs is on stress, 
rhythm, intonation and phrasing to help students sound more 
natural. 

An (optional) downloadable audio program is available  
at ProLinguaLearning.com.

Additional
Components

DOWNLOADABLE
AUDIO

BY JACK MILLER AND RAY CLARK

Language 
Level
A1 (BEGINNING)

A2 (HIGH BEGINNING)

B1 (INTERMEDIATE)

B2 (HIGH INTERMEDIATE)

C1 (ADVANCED)

K-8

SECONDARY

HIGHER ED

LANGUAGE CENTERS

ADULT ED

Ed. Sector

Verdicts is a collection of 40 
real court cases for students 
to argue and resolve as if they 
were on a jury. Photocopiable 
worksheets prepare students 
with vocabulary for each case. 
This fascinating no-prep text 
promotes critical thinking and 
discussion.  The actual verdict 
for each case is included in 
the back of the book.

ISBN 9780866474290	  $28.00

The Case  a  15

2  a  Four Smokers, One Room 
(Nevada)

Las Vegas has many hotels. The city is famous as a place where people go to 
have fun, especially for gambling and musical shows. In one of the rooms 
of one of the hotels, four friends were sitting around one evening,  talking, 
laughing, and smoking. Then they all left to go to a restaurant for dinner.
    A little later, a fire was discovered in the room. The fire department was 
called, and the fire fighters put out the fire. But of course the hotel had been 
damaged, and the fire investigator decided that the cause of the fire was a 
smoldering cigarette.
     The hotel sued the four guests who had been in the room. They were liable 
for the damage, the hotel argued.
     But which one of the four smokers was responsible? Whose cigarette had 
started the fire?
     The four guests argued that there was no way to tell who was really 
responsible, because of the four possibilities.
 How will the court assign blame and liability?

Verdict  on page 93



Orders: 800-888-4741 | Office: 301-424-8900

9

LISTENING/SPEAKING

ISBN 9780866473224	 $21.50

Surveys for Conversation
BY DEBORAH F. HITSKY

Language 
Level
A1 (BEGINNING)

A2 (HIGH BEGINNING)

B1 (INTERMEDIATE)

B2 (HIGH INTERMEDIATE)

C1 (ADVANCED)

K-8

SECONDARY

HIGHER ED

LANGUAGE CENTERS

ADULT ED

Ed. Sector

Surveys for Conversation features 64 photocopiable 
questionnaires that form the basis for truly interactive conversations 
about topics students care about, such as friendship, dating, music, 
pets, celebrities, hobbies, humor, etc. For each topic, this no-prep 
resource for teachers also includes notes on vocabulary activities, 
expansion tasks, writing topics, and a list of helpful websites.

Conversation Inspirations
BY NANCY ELLEN ZELMAN

Language 
Level
A1 (BEGINNING)

A2 (HIGH BEGINNING)

B1 (INTERMEDIATE)

B2 (HIGH INTERMEDIATE)

C1 (ADVANCED)

K-8

SECONDARY

HIGHER ED

LANGUAGE CENTERS

ADULT ED

Ed. Sector

Let author Nancy Ellen Zelman save you time in finding just the 
right subject for class discussions, role plays, interviews, debates, 
writing prompts, and so on. Conversation Inspirations includes 
more than 2,400 topics of universal relevance.  Some of the 
categories of topics include relationships, dating, getting a job, 
emotions, politics, sports, technology, opinions, superstitions, 
conflict, and social issues.

ISBN 9780866474962	 $28.00



Visit ProLinguaLearning.com to view sample chapters and other helpful 
resources, to download audio MP3 files, and to engage with us!

10

Pronunciation/
Phonics



Orders: 800-888-4741 | Office: 301-424-8900

11

PRONUNCIATION/PHONICS

The American English Pronunciation Card was developed for 
integrating pronunciation instruction into multi-skills courses 
or tutorials – any situation where pronunciation skills need to 
be taught, but a full pronunciation textbook is not an option. 
The American English Pronunciation Card is a uniquely flexible 
resource, ideal for quick-hitting pronunciation presentations, 
interactive activities, and tutoring work.

The card provides a full-color quick-tour through consonant and 
vowel sounds, grammatical endings, word stress, and sentence 
stress. All example words are chosen based on frequency, so the 
content is more accessible and motivating to students. An (optional) 
downloadable audio program and a free teacher’s guide are available 
at ProLinguaLearning.com.

Please let us know if you are interested 
in piloting the beta version with your 
students.

Features:

•	 Tutorials of consonant and vowel 
sounds, grammatical endings,  
word stress, and sentence stress

•	 Four interactive pronunciation 
exercises per lesson, culminating  
with a speech recognition task

•	 Student progress tracking for  
schools/ESL programs

The American English 
Pronunciation Card: A Review  
of Sounds and Stress Patterns

Coming Soon!

The American English Pronunciation 
Tutor Online Learning App!

BY MICHAEL C. BERMAN

ISBN 9780979169939      $12.95

MP3 Downloads                $8.95

Language 
Level
A1 (BEGINNING)

A2 (HIGH BEGINNING)

B1 (INTERMEDIATE)

B2 (HIGH INTERMEDIATE)

C1 (ADVANCED)

K-8

SECONDARY

HIGHER ED

LANGUAGE CENTERS

ADULT ED

Ed. Sector Additional
Components

TEACHER’S
GUIDE

11. dog [O] 
Practice
1. off
2. August
3. draw
4. across
5. You ought to call the officer.
Contrasts
 [O] [ou]  
1. saw so
2. caught coat
3. lawn loan
4. clause close

More Combination Vowel Sounds  
f ive [ai] • down [au] • boy [Oi]
Each of these vowel sounds is a quick sequence of two 
different sounds.  The tongue starts in a low position 
and then moves to a higher position.  The shape of the 
lips also changes.
12. five [ai]  
Practice
1. lie
2. high
3. July
4. design
5. Mike has quite a wild life!

13. down [au]   
Practice
1. now
2. power
3. allow
4. without
5. Our house is on the south side of town.

14.  boy [Oi] 
Practice 
1. oil
2. voice
3. toy
4. enjoy
5. Is the noise annoying?

Contrasts
 [V] [a]
1. nut not
2. shut shot
3. cup cop
4. rub rob
5. My luck was good.   My lock was good.

7. hot [a]
Practice
1. odd
2. job
3. father
4. beyond
5. Who is responsible for this problem?

The Central Vowels
truck [V] • hot  [a] 
These two vowel sounds are  
produced with the tongue low  
in the center of the mouth. For  
each sound, the tongue is  
placed at a different height.
6. truck [V]
Practice 
1. us
2. does
3. come

Illustration of the varying heights of the front 
of the tongue for both of the sounds.  See Celce, 
p. 95, figure 4.1 to deduce this illustration (you 
can partially trace it, of course).  The central 
quadrant shows the relative tongue height for 
these two vowels.  FYI, the /ɑ/ sound, as in hot, 
features the lowest tongue placement of all the 
vowels and a mouth position more open and 
narrow than any other.  Please remember to 
draw in hyperbole.  

Vowels
 The Front Vowels
feet[i] • kid[I] • game[ey]  
bed [E] • hat [æ] 
These vowel sounds are produced 
with the tongue forward in the  
mouth.  For each vowel, the  
tongue is placed at a different  
height.
1.  feet [i] 
Practice
1. we       
2. mean  
3. either
4. Chinese
5. The three regions achieved peace. 
Contrasts
 [i] [I]
1. seat   sit
2. feel  fill
3. least  list
4. seek  sick

2.  kid [I]
Practice
1. is   
2. give    
3. busy    
4. women 
5. It isn‘t permitted to begin until six-thirty. 
Contrasts
 [I] [ei]
1.  it   ate
2. give  gave
3.  kiss  case
4.  liberal  labor

3.  game [ei]
Practice
1. say
2. great
3. information
4. obtain
5. It’s raining in 
      Spain today.
Contrasts
 [ei] [E] 
1. wait wet
2. age edge
3. main men
4. trained trend

American
English 
Pronunciation
Card

A Review 
of Sounds 

and 
Stress 

Patterns
Includes

Audio CD

Contents
The Vowels:  
1. feet [i]
2. kid [I]
3. game [ei]
4. bed [E]
5. hat [æ] 

The Consonants:  
16. party [p] 
17. beach [b] 
18. teeth [t]
19. desk [d] 
20. chair [tS]
21. June [dZ]
22. cold [k]
23. garden [g]

32. house [h]
33. man [m]
34. nose [n]
35. king [N] 
36. list [l]
37. run [r]
38. wait [w] 
39. you [y]

6. truck [V]
7. hot [a]
8. shoe [u]
9. book [U]
10. boat [ou]

11. dog [O]
12. five [ai]
13. down [au]
14. boy [Oi]
15. compare [@]

24. food [f]
25. valley [v]
26. think [T]
27. these [D]
28. sun [s]
29. zoo [z]
30. ship [S] 
31. measure [Z] 

Grammatical Endings: 
40. –s endings
41. –ed endings 

Stress and Rhythm: 
42. Word-level stress
43. Sentence-level stress

Combination Vowel:
The [ei] vowel sound (game) is actually a quick 
sequence of two different sounds.  The tongue 
starts in a low position and then moves to a 
higher position.  The shape of the lips also 
changes.  

   æ   V
a   u  
  U   O
 ai 
     Oi

4.  bed [E]
Practice
1. end
2. many
3. weather
4. again
5. Extra effort will help you on the test.
Contrasts
 [E] [æ]
1. head had
2. guess gas
3. set sat
4. letter latter

5. hat [æ]
Practice
1. ask
2. laugh
3. establish
4. perhaps
5. Half the class completed the chapter.
Contrasts  
 [æ] [a]
1. add odd
2. hat hot
3. salad solid
4. adapt adopt

The Back Vowels
shoe [u] • book [U] 
boat [ou] • dog [O]
These four vowel sounds are  
produced with the tongue moved  
toward the back of the mouth.   
For each sound, the tongue is  
placed at a different height.
8.  shoe [u]  
Practice
1. do
2. June
3. fruit
4. through
5. The two assignments are due soon.
Contrasts
 [u] [ou]
1. grew grow
2. too toe
3. rule role
4. boot boat
5. The news was important.  The nose was important.
9.  book [U]  
Practice
1. put
2. took
3. should
4. understood
5. The woman could cook well.
Contrasts:
 [U] [u]
1. full fool
2. pull pool

10. boat [ou]  
Practice
1. no
2. goes
3. though
4. below
5. The old road is closed.
Contrasts
 [ou] [V]
1. boat but
2. most must
3. tone ton
4. phone fun
5. The answer is known.   The answer is none.

4. enough
5. The mother
    loves her son.

The Corpus-Based

Combination Vowel

a

V

u
Uou
O

15. compare [@] 
This sound (called the schwa) is the result of 
an unstressed vowel in a word. It is sometimes 
considered the “invisible” vowel sound because 
when it occurs between consonants, like in the 
word compare, it often sounds like nothing is there!  
When this sound occurs as the first or last sound of 
a word, like in the word asleep, it is a very short, 
quick sound made with relaxed lips and a relaxed 
tongue.  It can also sound this way in the middle of 
some words, such as in relative. The [@] sound can 
have many spellings.
Practice
1. asleep
2. support 
3. belief

Contrasts
 [a]  [O]
1. positive pause
2. odd audience

4. after
5. relative
6. reason 

7. My cousin arrived  
    seven days ago.

Your Vocal Cords
The [p] and [b] sounds are 
produced using the same shape of 
the lips and the same stop-and-
release air flow.  The difference 
between these sounds is in the vocal cords.   
•	 When making the [p] sound, the vocal cords do 

not vibrate.   It is a “voiceless” consonant.  
•	 In contrast, the [b] sound is a “voiced” 

consonant. This means that 
the vocal cords vibrate.   If 
you put your fingers over 
your throat, you should be 
able to feel the vocal cords 
vibrate when you pronounce 
voiced consonants such as [b].  

Contrasts
1. pack  back  3. pin been
2. pace base 4. lap lab
You might have noticed two other differences 
between voiceless (pack) and voiced (back) sounds.

1. At the beginning of a word, voiceless 
consonants usually sound more explosive 
(they have a bigger puff of air) than voiced 
consonants do.  Compare: pace, base

2. At the end of a word, the vowel before a 
voiced consonant usually sounds a little 
longer than the vowel before a voiceless 
consonant.  Compare: lap, lab

Voiceless consonants: [p],[t],[tS][k],[f],[s], [T],S]]
Voiced consonants: [b],[d],Z][g],[v],[z],[D]Z]]

]N]]]]]

Consonants
Part I
party [p] • beach [b] •  teeth [t] • desk [d] 
chair [tS] • June [Z] • cold [k] • garden [g] 
These eight consonant sounds, called “stops,” are 
produced by stopping the air flow and then releasing it.  
The air is stopped by using different parts of the lips, 
tongue, teeth, and roof of the mouth.  

Voiceless
16.  party [p]
Practice
1. put 
2. process 
3. people 
4. shop
5. Be prepared 

for important 
presentations. 

Voiced
17. beach [b]  
Practice
1. big 
2. body
3. object
4. globe
5. The boy’s 

behavior is 
very bad. 
  

[p] [b]

 [U] [a]
3. look lock
4. good god
5. Storms shook the airplane. 
      Storms shocked the airplane.

5. Paul was called.
      Paul was cold.

 [a]  [ou]
3. sock  soak
4. bottom boat

Combination Vowel

Combination Vowel

Combination Vowel

+

+

+

+

5. Not that!
                    Note that!

5.    I beat my brother.    
              I bit my brother.

5.  The pin is sharp. 
                 The pain is sharp.

5.  Pass me the paper.      
               Pass me the pepper.

5. I like Texas.
                           I like taxes.

5. The battle was successful.
                        The bottle was successful.

Language Arts Press, LLC 
P.O. Box 4467  
Rockville, MD 20849  USA
(800) 313-7476 
www.LanguageArtsPress.com

pronunciatonFinalR1.indd   1 9/1/2010   10:46:27 PM

DOWNLOADABLE
AUDIO



Visit ProLinguaLearning.com to view sample chapters and other helpful 
resources, to download audio MP3 files, and to engage with us!

12

PRONUNCIATION/PHONICS

This beginning literacy practice book gives students an enjoyable 
way to improve phonics and vocabulary skills from A to Z. 
Whimsical illustrations highlight simple sentences, beginning 
grammar, and 888 high-frequency words in exercises that appeal  
to emerging readers of all ages. 

Each unit begins with facing pages that show words – along with 
illustrations – beginning with the targeted letter. Then the unit 
explores the phonics of the letter – the sounds it makes, spelling 
variations, and so on.

Next, each unit presents vocabulary in topic areas (lexical sets) 
which begin with that particular letter – Animals, the Body, Colors, 
Days, Eating, Fruit, Groceries, Holidays, Illness, Jobs, the Kitchen, 
and so on. 

An (optional) audio program can be downloaded from 
ProLinguaLearning.com. 

A to Z Picture Activities for 
Literacy: Phonics and Vocabulary 
for Emerging Readers
BY KAYE WILEY AND ETHEL BERGER

ISBN 9780866473347 $28.00

MP3 Downloads            $8.99

Language 
Level
A1 (BEGINNING)

A2 (HIGH BEGINNING)

B1 (INTERMEDIATE)

B2 (HIGH INTERMEDIATE)

C1 (ADVANCED)

K-8

SECONDARY

HIGHER ED

LANGUAGE CENTERS

ADULT ED

Ed. Sector Additional
Components

TEACHER’S
GUIDE

DOWNLOADABLE
AUDIO

2 A to Z Picture Activities: Phonics and Vocabulary for Emerging Readers A  ACTIVITIES•  

A

ax

ambulance

A a  acrobat    

Mr. Al Adams
50 Ap Street
New Haven  CT 06511

alligator

airplane

arrow

arm

address
ant

{

AMBULANCE

ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZ

alphabet

acrobat

apple

A
A

A A

AA A A

A A

A

?
?

ask

1  +  1  =  2

addition

On means in contact with.  Write a word from the picture to complete the sentence.

1.   The ant is on the                           .

2.   The apple is on the                                .

3.   The arrow is on the                                   .

4.   The alphabet is on the                           . 

Write your own sentence using words from the picture.                                       

one plus one equals two:

abcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz

ambulance

5.   The                                                        is on the          .  

4 A to Z Picture Activities: Phonics and Vocabulary for Emerging Readers A  ACTIVITIES•  

A Phonics:  Short  A  and  Ar

1.     The man has a                       .    hat

2.     The alligator has an                   .

3.     The acrobat has a bad           . 

4.     The jar has a      on it.

5.     The            has an ant on it.

6.     The              has an arrow on it.      

map

ara

apple

hatman

car
star

arm jar

Complete the sentence with the a  or  ar  word for the picture.

Short a makes the sound  /A/  as in bat.  Ar makes the sound  /AH/  as in bar.



Orders: 800-888-4741 | Office: 301-424-8900

13

PRONUNCIATION/PHONICS

Pronunciation Practice:  
The Sounds of  
North American English

Rhymes ‘n Rhythms for the ESL 
Classroom

BY CAROL BURRILL

BY LISA TENUTA

ISBN 9780866473415	                                    $28.00

MP3 Downloads (3 Core CDs)      	            $ 17.50

MP3 Downloads (2 Contrasting Pairs CDs)   $14.50

ISBN 9780866471336      $14.00

Language 
Level

Language 
Level

A1 (BEGINNING)

A2 (HIGH BEGINNING)

B1 (INTERMEDIATE)

B2 (HIGH INTERMEDIATE)

C1 (ADVANCED)

A1 (BEGINNING)

A2 (HIGH BEGINNING)

B1 (INTERMEDIATE)

B2 (HIGH INTERMEDIATE)

C1 (ADVANCED)

K-8

SECONDARY

HIGHER ED

LANGUAGE CENTERS

ADULT ED

K-8

SECONDARY

HIGHER ED

LANGUAGE CENTERS

ADULT ED

Ed. Sector

Ed. Sector

This comprehensive text provides explanation, modeling, and 
practice of English consonant and vowel sounds. The lessons are 
photocopiable, so this is an excellent supplementary resource for 
teachers of integrated-skills courses that include pronunciation. 
Each lesson first presents one of the sounds of English in various 
word positions. The second part of each lesson includes a dialogue 
using vocabulary from the first part. Students get to hear natural, 
conversational English and practice it. 

Two (optional) sets of downloadable audio CDs are available from 
ProLinguaLearning.com.

This fun and flexible photocopiable resource features 32 original 
rhythms and rhymes to be read and said aloud in the classroom. 
These engaging exercises are perfect for practicing conversational 
rhythm, stress, intonation, and elision in natural language.  
The indexes let you quickly find the perfect rhyme you need  
to work on specific topics of pronunciation, grammar, and 
vocabulary. An (optional) companion audio program is available  
for purchase/download at ProLinguaLearning.com.

Additional
Components

Additional
Components

DOWNLOADABLE
AUDIO

DOWNLOADABLE
AUDIO



Visit ProLinguaLearning.com to view sample chapters and other helpful 
resources, to download audio MP3 files, and to engage with us!

14

Reading/
Vocabulary 



Orders: 800-888-4741 | Office: 301-424-8900

15

READING/VOCABULARY 

Reading/
Vocabulary 

Lexicarry: Pictures for 
Learning Languages
BY PATRICK  R. MORAN

Lexicarry, a unique picture dictionary, with wordless pictures is 
designed to help learners build vocabulary and conversation skills in 
any second language. Because the illustrations are not labeled, they 
encourage conversation and interactive learning. Although learners 
can work independently, they learn best by discussing the objects, 
places, and activities depicted by the drawings, working in pairs or 
groups. 

The book features 142 pages of full-color drawings illustrating 
functional language and vocabulary totaling 4,500 everyday words 
and expressions. 

•	 Functions 
•	 Sequences of Actions 
•	 Related Actions 
•	 Operations 
•	 Topics (vocabulary related to 

one theme)

•	 Places (scenes/rooms and 
the things we find and do 
there)

•	 Proverbs and Sayings

Language 
Level
A1 (BEGINNING)

A2 (HIGH BEGINNING)

B1 (INTERMEDIATE)

B2 (HIGH INTERMEDIATE)

C1 (ADVANCED)

K-8

SECONDARY

HIGHER ED

LANGUAGE CENTERS

ADULT ED

Ed. Sector

The illustrations are arranged in seven categories:

Book:    ISBN 9780866473712       $26.00

eBook:  ISBN 9780866475594      $23.50

TEACHER’S
GUIDE

SUPPLEMENTARY
PAGES

Additional
Components

Lexicarry  •  5

13

14

15

2 31

2 31

21

Lexicarry March 2016.indb   5 3/24/16   12:07 PM

Lexicarry  •  41

94

95

Lexicarry March 2016.indb   41 3/24/16   12:07 PM

46  •  Lexicarry

100

Lexicarry March 2016.indb   46 3/24/16   12:07 PM

Sample Pictures:

The English word/phrase list for each  
picture is found at the back of Lexicarry.

An English word list keyed to the pictures is at the back of the 
book. In addition, these illustrations can also be used for learning 
other languages.  There are 13 world language word lists available 
at ProLinguaLearning.com, including Spanish, French, Mandarin 
Chinese, and Portuguese.

Spanish-edition Lexicarry eBook  
coming soon!



Visit ProLinguaLearning.com to view sample chapters and other helpful 
resources, to download audio MP3 files, and to engage with us!

16

READING/VOCABULARY 

Getting a Fix on Vocabulary: Understanding and 
Using Prefixes, Suffixes, Bases, and Compounds
BY RAYMOND C. CLARK AND JANIE L. DUNCAN 

ISBN 9780866472708     $25.00	          Getting a Fix on Vocabulary Increases 
learners’ awareness of bases, affixes, and 
compounding in English to help them see 
connections among various forms and 
expand their vocabulary.  They also learn 
words commonly used in the media with 

The Idiom Book: 1010 Idioms  
in 101 Two-page Lessons
BY HAL NIERGARTH WITH ELIZABETH NIERGARTH

The Idiom Book helps students 
understand colloquial idioms in informal 
personal and professional contexts. Idioms 
are introduced in authentic conversations, 
then in gapped written messages, followed 
by matching exercises. Finally, students use 

ISBN 9780866472593      $32.00

Language 
Level
A1 (BEGINNING)

A2 (HIGH BEGINNING)

B1 (INTERMEDIATE)

B2 (HIGH INTERMEDIATE)

C1 (ADVANCED)

K-8

SECONDARY

HIGHER ED

LANGUAGE CENTERS

ADULT ED

Ed. Sector

Coloring in English: A Vocabulary Builder  
for Beginniners
BY TRACY SPEELMAN

ISBN 9780866473637     $17.50	         

Language 
Level
A1 (BEGINNING)

A2 (HIGH BEGINNING)

B1 (INTERMEDIATE)

B2 (HIGH INTERMEDIATE)

C1 (ADVANCED)

K-8

SECONDARY

HIGHER ED

LANGUAGE CENTERS

ADULT ED

Ed. Sector
Intended for basic literacy and/or beginning 
English learners of all ages, Coloring in 
English provides a low-pressure, fun activity 
for students and a no-prep option for 
teachers. Children as well as adults can relax 
and color as they learn new vocabulary and 
important sight words in English.

DOWNLOADABLE
AUDIO

SUPPLEMENTARY 
PAGES

Additional
Components

Language 
Level
A1 (BEGINNING)

A2 (HIGH BEGINNING)

B1 (INTERMEDIATE)

B2 (HIGH INTERMEDIATE)

C1 (ADVANCED)

K-8

SECONDARY

HIGHER ED

LANGUAGE CENTERS

ADULT ED

Ed. Sector

DOWNLOADABLE
AUDIO

Additional
Components

generic fictional news stories. “Radio news 
broadcast” versions of these news stories are 
also available to download in MP3 format 
at ProLinguaLearning.com, so this book 
develops students’ listening comprehension 
as well!

the idioms in sentences. Audio recordings of 
the conversations can be downloaded from 
ProLinguaLearning.com. A master list of 
idioms and an answer key are available on 
our website.



Orders: 800-888-4741 | Office: 301-424-8900

17

READING/VOCABULARY 

Language 
Level
A1 (BEGINNING)

A2 (HIGH BEGINNING)

B1 (INTERMEDIATE)

B2 (HIGH INTERMEDIATE)

C1 (ADVANCED)

K-8

SECONDARY

HIGHER ED

LANGUAGE CENTERS

ADULT ED

Ed. Sector

DOWNLOADABLE
AUDIO

Additional
Components

These thematic Vocabulary Builders raise students’ awareness and 
knowledge of the vocabulary in various practical lexical groupings 
such as Health, Money, Food, Shopping, and, for a primer on 
descriptive vocabulary, the Zodiac. Each book introduces 12-16  
key words for each unit, then presents a reading using these words 
and concepts in context, followed by exercises focusing on the 
form and usage of the new vocabulary. Lastly, there are activities 
which explore their colloquial and idiomatic usage. These units are 
photocopiable and there is an optional downloadable audio program 
for each book. 

Photocopiable Topic-Specific Vocabulary Builders

Health: The Vocabulary of Our Bodies and Health Care
BY RAYMOND C. CLARK

ISBN 9780866475389     $21.50

Health focuses on the vocabulary of health and increases students’ 
awareness of and knowledge about personal and public health. 
Topics include the various parts of the body, the hospital, the 
doctor’s office, mental health, exercise, illness, nutrition, and other 
core areas related to health.

Money: The Vocabulary of the Financial World
BY RAYMOND C. CLARK

ISBN 9780866474832   $21.50

Money focuses on the vocabulary we use to deal with various 
aspects of using money, including borrowing, saving, earning, 
investing, insurance, taxes, credit cards, etc.  There is even a short 
history of money use from ancient coins and the first paper money 
to cryptocurrencies. 

Potluck: Exploring North American Meals, Culinary 
Practices, and Places

Potluck focuses on words and phrases associated with preparing, 
serving, and eating food in the United States and Canada. The book 
also examines the role of food in North American English culture 
and shows sample menus and recipes. ISBN 9780866473729     $21.50

BY RAYMOND C. CLARK  
AND JACK MILLER 



Visit ProLinguaLearning.com to view sample chapters and other helpful 
resources, to download audio MP3 files, and to engage with us!

18

READING/VOCABULARY 

The Hopes and Dreams Easy Reader Series

Language 
Level
A1 (BEGINNING)

A2 (HIGH BEGINNING)

B1 (INTERMEDIATE)

B2 (HIGH INTERMEDIATE)

C1 (ADVANCED)

K-8

SECONDARY

HIGHER ED

LANGUAGE CENTERS

ADULT ED

Ed. Sector

DOWNLOADABLE
AUDIO

Additional
Components

The Hopes and Dreams reader series reflects the experiences  
of many groups of immigrants who have ventured from their  
native lands to seek a new life in America. Author and story teller 
Tana Reiff has written 12 easy-to-understand 80 -page historical 
novels about diverse groups of fascinating characters who, 
regardless of their ethnicity, face prejudice, danger, hardships,  
and setbacks, but survive with perseverance, a little bit of luck,  
and a generous amount of love in their new home in the US.   
Any struggling reader of English will experience progress  
and enjoyment in reading successfully. 

“The Hopes and Dreams series is highly recommended …as an excellent example 
of controlled vocabulary with a low-Lexile level and a glossary, relevant content 

about immigration, and engaging storytelling by the author, Tana Reiff.” 

	− Helaine Marshall, Professor of Education & Director of Language 
Education Programs, Long Island University - Hudson Campus

E-BOOK

TEACHER’S
GUIDE

Amala’s Hope: A Family from Syria

The Family from Vietnam: 
Vietnamese-Americans 

A Different Home: Cuban Americans

For Gold and Blood: Chinese-Americans

Book: ISBN 9780866474719	 $13.50
Downloadable Audio	  $8.95
eBook (w/audio): ISBN 9780866475471	 $15.00

Book: ISBN 9780866474368   	 $13.50
Downloadable Audio	 $8.95
eBook (w/audio): ISBN 9780866475617	 $15.00

Book: ISBN 9780866474337  	       $13.50
Downloadable Audio	       $8.95
eBook (w/audio): ISBN 9780866475600	 $15.00

Book: ISBN 9780866473804 	       $13.50
Downloadable Audio	 $8.95
eBook (w/audio): ISBN 9780866475624	 $15.00



Orders: 800-888-4741 | Office: 301-424-8900

19

READING/VOCABULARY 

The Hopes and Dreams Easy Reader Series (cont’d.)

Hungry No More: Irish-Americans

Nobody Knows: African-Americans

The Magic Paper: Mexican-Americans

Sent Away: Japanese-Americans

Little Italy: Italian-Americans

Old Ways, New Ways: Jewish-Americans

Neighbors: A Family from El Salvador

Two Hearts: Irish-Americans

Book: ISBN 9780866474207	 $13.50
Downloadable Audio	 $8.95
eBook (w/audio): ISBN 9780866475631 	 $15.00

Book: ISBN 9780866473866	 $13.50
Downloadable Audio	  $8.95
eBook (w/audio): ISBN 9780866475662	 $15.00

Book: ISBN 9780866473835	 $13.50
Downloadable Audio	       $8.95
eBook (w/audio): ISBN 9780866475440	  $15.00

Book: ISBN 9780866474238	 $13.50
Downloadable Audio	 $8.95
eBook (w/audio): ISBN 9780866475686	 $15.00

Book: ISBN 9780866473897	 $13.50
Downloadable Audio	 $8.95
eBook (w/audio): ISBN 9780866475648	 $15.00

Book: ISBN 9780866474474	 $13.50
Downloadable Audio	 $8.95
eBook (w/audio): ISBN 9780866475679	 $15.00

Book: ISBN 9780866474870	 $13.50
Downloadable Audio	       $8.95
eBook (w/audio): ISBN 9780866475662	 $15.00

Book: ISBN 9780866474269	 $13.50
Downloadable Audio	       $8.95
eBook (w/audio): ISBN 9780866475693	 $15.00



Visit ProLinguaLearning.com to view sample chapters and other helpful 
resources, to download audio MP3 files, and to engage with us!

20

READING/VOCABULARY 

Americana/Civics

American Holidays: Exploring Traditions, 
Customs, and Backgrounds

We the People: The Government  
and Politics of the United States

Heroes from American History

BY BARBARA KLEBANOW, SARA FISCHER, AND ALAN HEADBLOOM

BY RAYMOND C. CLARK

BY ANNE SIEBERT AND RAYMOND C. CLARK

American Holidays is a vocabulary builder 
and cultural reader all in one! Students 
learn and practice high-frequency words 
and phrases while they learn about the 
interesting histories and practices of special 
days in the U.S. Exercises also include 

This photocopiable book helps English 
language learners understand the 
government and political system of the 
US. Each chapter includes readings, 
comprehension and vocabulary exercises, 

Heroes from American History focuses on 
a diverse selection of change agents whose 
life struggles made a significant contribution 
to American culture that is still relevant 

ISBN 9780866475891              $26.50

ISBN 9780866474979              $21.50

Downloadable Audio (2 CDs)  $14.50

Language 
Level

Language 
Level

Language 
Level

A1 (BEGINNING)

A2 (HIGH BEGINNING)

B1 (INTERMEDIATE)

B2 (HIGH INTERMEDIATE)

C1 (ADVANCED)

A1 (BEGINNING)

A2 (HIGH BEGINNING)

B1 (INTERMEDIATE)

B2 (HIGH INTERMEDIATE)

C1 (ADVANCED)

A1 (BEGINNING)

A2 (HIGH BEGINNING)

B1 (INTERMEDIATE)

B2 (HIGH INTERMEDIATE)

C1 (ADVANCED)

K-8

SECONDARY

HIGHER ED

LANGUAGE CENTERS

ADULT ED

K-8

SECONDARY

HIGHER ED

LANGUAGE CENTERS

ADULT ED

K-8

SECONDARY

HIGHER ED

LANGUAGE CENTERS

ADULT ED

Ed. Sector

Ed. Sector

Ed. Sector

DOWNLOADABLE
AUDIO

SUPPLEMENTARY 
PAGES

SUPPLEMENTARY 
PAGES

Additional
Components

Additional
Components

sentence building, question formation, 
word-form practice, and discussion/writing 
prompts. This new 3rd edition is updated 
throughout, including new chapters on 
Juneteenth, weddings, and funerals.

and discussion activities. An (optional) 
downloadable audio program and a free set 
of supplementary “primary source” material 
is available at ProLinguaLearning.com.

today. Each reading includes illustrations, 
warm-up questions, comprehension 
questions, and a range of other post- 
reading language exercises and activities. 

New Third Edition

ISBN 9780866471435              $22.95

We the People: The Government  
and Politics of the United States
BY RAYMOND C. CLARK

Language 
Level



Orders: 800-888-4741 | Office: 301-424-8900

21

READING/VOCABULARY 

Aesop’s Fables:  
Story Cards

Nasreddin Hodja:  
Story Cards
COMPILED BY RAYMOND C. CLARK

ISBN 9780866474412   	  $16.50

Downloadable Audio	   $8.95

Language 
Level
A1 (BEGINNING)

A2 (HIGH BEGINNING)

B1 (INTERMEDIATE)

B2 (HIGH INTERMEDIATE)

C1 (ADVANCED)

K-8

SECONDARY

HIGHER ED

LANGUAGE CENTERS

ADULT ED

Ed. Sector

This pack of colorful, illustrated cards is back by popular demand 
in the original pre-cut card format, printed on heavyweight paper. 
Each story is on an illustrated card. Learners read it and then retell 
it to a partner using a list of words and phrases from the story on the 
back of the card to help them. Nasreddin was born in rural Turkey 
around 1208. He became known as Hodja, the teacher. The stories 
about his adventures, his common sense, and droll sense of humor 
became true folk tales, told and retold by adults and children alike 
for over 700 years. An audio program including 26 additional tales  
is available for purchase/download at ProLinguaLearning.com.

Additional
Components

DOWNLOADABLE
AUDIO

COMPILED BY RAYMOND C. CLARK 

Language 
Level
A1 (BEGINNING)

A2 (HIGH BEGINNING)

B1 (INTERMEDIATE)

B2 (HIGH INTERMEDIATE)

C1 (ADVANCED)

K-8

SECONDARY

HIGHER ED

LANGUAGE CENTERS

ADULT ED

Ed. Sector

This book features 48 of Aesop’s wonderful, classic stories. These 
tales are full of wit and wisdom and have been loved by children and 
adults alike for over twenty-five hundred years. The stories on these 
cards are ideal for telling and retelling. They are written in clear, 
accessible English, progressing from short and easy to longer and 
more complicated. The “story cards” in this book can be cut  
out using the dotted lines or they can be left intact in the book.  
An (optional) downloadable audio program is available.  
Visit ProLinguaLearning.com for details.

Additional
Components

DOWNLOADABLE
AUDIO

ISBN 9780866470865	 $29.95

Downloadable Audio 	 $8.85



Visit ProLinguaLearning.com to view sample chapters and other helpful 
resources, to download audio MP3 files, and to engage with us!

22

READING/VOCABULARY 

TEACHER’S
GUIDE

Pearls of Wisdom: African  
and Caribbean Folktales

The Dragons without Eyes  
and Other Chinese Folktales:  
25 Stories to Hear, Read, Tell,  
and Discuss
COMPILED BY PHEBE XU GRAY

ISBN 9780866472784	 $12.95

Downloadable Audio	    $8.95

Language 
Level
A1 (BEGINNING)

A2 (HIGH BEGINNING)

B1 (INTERMEDIATE)

B2 (HIGH INTERMEDIATE)

C1 (ADVANCED)

K-8

SECONDARY

HIGHER ED

LANGUAGE CENTERS

ADULT ED

Ed. Sector

The Dragons without Eyes features 25 famous Chinese folktales 
presented as one-page reading passages. Each includes a list of key 
vocabulary that students can use to re-tell the story, a dictation 
exercise to help with speaking/listening accuracy, and discussion 
questions. There is a downloadable audio program available for 
Dragons without Eyes as well as a free photocopiable teacher’s 
guide. See ProLinguaLearning.com for details.

Additional
Components

DOWNLOADABLE
AUDIO

BY RAOUF MAMA AND MARY ROMNEY

Language 
Level
A1 (BEGINNING)

A2 (HIGH BEGINNING)

B1 (INTERMEDIATE)

B2 (HIGH INTERMEDIATE)

C1 (ADVANCED)

K-8

SECONDARY

HIGHER ED

LANGUAGE CENTERS

ADULT ED

Ed. Sector

Pearls of Wisdom features 12 classic stories from Africa and the 
Caribbean, including tales from Benin, Nigeria, Gabon, Haiti, and 
other countries. Each 2-to4 page story is illustrated and accompa-
nied by discussion questions and a glossary which includes phrasal 
verbs and other collocations. The companion Workbook for Pearls 
of Wisdom pre-listening activities and vocabulary exercises, as 
well as exercises to develop students’ summarizing, speaking, and 
writing skills. An (optional) companion audio program is available 
for purchase/download at ProLinguaLearning.com

Additional
Components

DOWNLOADABLE
AUDIO

ISBN 9780866471343 (reader)	 $14.00

ISBN 9780866471367 (workbook)	 $17.50

Downloadable Audio (2 CDs)	 $11.95

WORKBOOK



Orders: 800-888-4741 | Office: 301-424-8900

23

READING/VOCABULARY 

Cultural Differences: Exploring 
and Understanding Cultures 
Using Academic Skills
BY DAVID KEHE AND PEGGY DUSTIN KEHE

Language 
Level
A1 (BEGINNING)

A2 (HIGH BEGINNING)

B1 (INTERMEDIATE)

B2 (HIGH INTERMEDIATE)

C1 (ADVANCED)

K-8

SECONDARY

HIGHER ED

LANGUAGE CENTERS

ADULT ED

Ed. Sector

Cultural Differences is a content-based college/university 
preparation course introducing and giving practice in using a wide 
range of academic skills. In the process of studying the reasons 
behind the norms in different cultures, ESL students develop 
reading, discussion, and writing skills. The materials are effective  
in a variety of academic ESL courses. 

Cultural Differences is composed of two books. The main text 
has 14 units. Each unit includes a reading passage about cultural 
norms and the reasons for those norms. The exercises that follow 
the passages are divided into five parts: 1) reading comprehension 
questions, 2) academic vocabulary exercises, 3) discussion activities, 
4) academic writing techniques, and 5) preview questions for the 
next unit. 

The second book, the Supplementary Activities, contains small-
group and whole-class discussion questions, out-of-class expansion 
assignments, quizzes, and an answer key. This photocopiable book 
is available in PDF format at no charge at ProLinguaLearning.com.

Additional
Components

ISBN 9780866473613     $34.00

SUPPLEMENTARY
PAGES



Visit ProLinguaLearning.com to view sample chapters and other helpful 
resources, to download audio MP3 files, and to engage with us!

24

Writing 



Orders: 800-888-4741 | Office: 301-424-8900

25

WRITING

“The Word Combination Card is the single  
most important course material that drives  

my entire ESL writing class.  It’s so nice to have  
one set of materials that works for everyone.”

	− Sarah Strigler Goldstein, University of Texas at Austin

The Word Combination Card helps students develop fluency, 
precision, and clarity in their academic writing. This unique  
resource features a full-color visual breakdown of sentence  
patterns for common ideas in academic writing, including:

•	 Topic sentences/thesis statements
•	 Cause-effect 
•	 Comparison-contrast
•	 Exemplification
•	 Reporting information
•	 Degrees of Certainty and Frequency (Hedging Language)
•	 Expressing Quantity 

In addition, the fold-out Card includes a guide to high-frequency 
collocations for common writing topics (e.g., Business and Work, 
Health, Education, etc.). The Card also features a presentation of 
preposition use in academic contexts.

The new third edition features…
•	 A new larger format
•	 Newly added sentence patterns, hot tips, and high-frequency 

collocations
•	 Updated example sentences

A FREE downloadable Student Workbook and other supplemental 
resources are available for the Word Combination Card  
at ProLinguaLearning.com.

eBook edition coming soon!

FREE STUDENT 
WORKBOOK

TEACHER’S
GUIDE

The Word Combination Card: 
A Writer’s Reference
BY MARK ALVES, MICHAEL C. BERMAN, AND 
RAYMOND GONZALES

Language 
Level
A1 (BEGINNING)

A2 (HIGH BEGINNING)

B1 (INTERMEDIATE)

B2 (HIGH INTERMEDIATE)

C1 (ADVANCED)

K-8

SECONDARY

HIGHER ED

LANGUAGE CENTERS

ADULT ED

Ed. Sector Additional
Components

New Edition for 2024

ISBN 9780866475877	       $12.95



Visit ProLinguaLearning.com to view sample chapters and other helpful 
resources, to download audio MP3 files, and to engage with us!

26

WRITING

Each book guides students through five types of essays. Each essay 
section is supplemented with pair/group writing tasks and grammar 
exercises. A free downloadable Teacher’s Guide for each book is 
available at ProLinguaLearning.com.

The following types of essays are covered: 

Book 1

•	 Description 
•	 Narration 
•	 Exposition 
•	 Comparison and Contrast 
•	 Expository Essay with a 

Source 

Book 2

•	 Process
•	 Cause and Effect
•	 Extended Definition 
•	 Argumentation
•	 Essay with a Source and 

Mixed-Mode Essay

TEACHER’S
GUIDE

Writing Strategies 1-2
BY DAVID KEHE AND PEGGY DUSTIN KEHE

Book 1: ISBN 9780866474306     $32.00

Book 2: ISBN 9780866474313      $32.00

Language 
Level
A1 (BEGINNING)

A2 (HIGH BEGINNING)

B1 (INTERMEDIATE)

B2 (HIGH INTERMEDIATE)

C1 (ADVANCED)

K-8

SECONDARY

HIGHER ED

LANGUAGE CENTERS

ADULT ED

Ed. Sector Additional
Components

My Thoughts:  
A Freewriting Journal
BY JANET MOREY AND GAIL SCHAFERS

ISBN 9780866473507          $16.95

Language 
Level
A1 (BEGINNING)

A2 (HIGH BEGINNING)

B1 (INTERMEDIATE)

B2 (HIGH INTERMEDIATE)

C1 (ADVANCED)

K-8

SECONDARY

HIGHER ED

LANGUAGE CENTERS

ADULT ED

Ed. Sector

Freewriting helps motivate students to develop clearer and more 
confident writing. My Thoughts contains 75 writing tasks with 
a brief, open-ended writing prompt and a colorful, evocative 
illustration. Students respond with words, sentences, and thoughts 
– all without fear of a grade or lots of red marks. Examples of 
prompts: How do you feel on a rainy day? Describe an adventure you 
would like to have. What is your favorite game? How do you play it?  
Why are people afraid of snakes? For each page/prompt, there  
is a space for the teacher to write a brief response – e.g.,  
“Is this true?” “What a beautiful scene!” “Very funny!”



Orders: 800-888-4741 | Office: 301-424-8900

27

WRITING

Writing in English: Step by Step is for students, middle school 
and older, with limited knowledge of English grammar. It offers 
them a systematic approach to writing as they progress slowly and 
methodically, with ample practice at each step along the way.
The book starts with the basics - the difference between a word, 
a sentence, and a paragraph. It teaches the difference between 
a paragraph and a list, and how to distinguish complete and 
incomplete sentences.

Handwriting Basics is an ideal workbook for beginners who need 
practice forming letters. It is especially helpful for learners not 
familiar with the Roman alphabet. Appropriate for all ages. Only  
a basic 300-word vocabulary is necessary to benefit from this book.

The following aspects of basic writing are also covered:

•	 Conventions: punctuation and capitalization
•	 Fundamentals of a paragraph: topic sentence, supporting 

information
•	 Sentence structure: simple, compound, and complex
•	 Grammar: parts of speech, simple present, present continuous, 

past, and future tense/aspect constructions and usage; negative 
sentences; stative verbs; there is/are; frequency adverbs; and 
adjectives

Handwriting Basics: Practice  
for Beginners
BY RAYMOND C. CLARK

Language 
Level
A1 (BEGINNING)

A2 (HIGH BEGINNING)

B1 (INTERMEDIATE)

B2 (HIGH INTERMEDIATE)

C1 (ADVANCED)

K-8

SECONDARY

HIGHER ED

LANGUAGE CENTERS

ADULT ED

Ed. Sector

Language 
Level
A1 (BEGINNING)

A2 (HIGH BEGINNING)

B1 (INTERMEDIATE)

B2 (HIGH INTERMEDIATE)

C1 (ADVANCED)

K-8

SECONDARY

HIGHER ED

LANGUAGE CENTERS

ADULT ED

Ed. Sector

Writing in English: Step by Step
BY ELIZABETH WEAL

Additional
Components

SUPPLEMENTARY
PAGES

ISBN 9780979612824	 $29.95

eBook: ISBN 9780866475808	 $22.99

ISBN 9780866475228	 $15.00



Visit ProLinguaLearning.com to view sample chapters and other helpful 
resources, to download audio MP3 files, and to engage with us!

28

Grammar



Orders: 800-888-4741 | Office: 301-424-8900

29

GRAMMAR

TGYN (The Grammar You Need) is a series of full-color visual 
guides, free workbooks, and rich online learning applications (with 
Student Progress Tracking).  It’s designed so that programs can use 
the printed material exclusively, the digital material exclusively, or a 
powerful combination of both. 

The series is corpus-based (hence the name “The Grammar 
You Need”), so it focuses on the structures students truly need, 
not all the grammar they will never use!  The three levels move 
systematically from the fundamentals of sentence building to topics 
such as…

•	 Coordination and subordination
•	 Verb tenses
•	 Passive voice
•	 Grammar for adding details to nouns
•	 Formal vs. informal grammar
•	 Reduced clauses
•	 Grammar for summarizing, hypothesizing,  

and developing descriptions and explanations
•	 Identifying and editing grammar problems  

and coherence issues

Level 1: Building Sentences

Level 2: Developing Details

Level 3: Writing with Clarity and Accuracy

BY EILEEN COTTER, MARK ALVES, MICHAEL BERMAN, HENRY CABALLERO, AND PATRICK RANDOLPH

The Grammar You Need series

Grammar for Writing: 
A Flexible, Affordable, Content-Based Curriculum

A1 (BEGINNING)

A2 (HIGH BEGINNING)

B1 (INTERMEDIATE)

B2 (HIGH INTERMEDIATE)

C1 (ADVANCED)

K-8

SECONDARY

HIGHER ED

LANGUAGE CENTERS

ADULT ED

FREE STUDENT 
WORKBOOKS

ONLINE 
LEARNING

New Second Editions

Language 
Level Ed. Sector Additional

Components

Convenient, Fold-Out Cards

Level 1 Card: ISBN 9780866475723	 $12.95

Level 2 Card: ISBN 9780866475730	 $12.95

Level 3 Card: ISBN 9780866475747	 $12.95

Each level comes with a
FREE DOWNLOADABLE WORKBOOK!

Visit ProLinguaLearning.com/resources.

Online Learning  
(with Student Progress Tracking)

Level 1-2 Online Learning (Free and Premium versions): Visit TheGrammarYouNeed.com. 

Levels 3 Online Learning: Coming 2025!

Free Student Progress Tracking Available in 2025: Call or email for details.



Visit ProLinguaLearning.com to view sample chapters and other helpful 
resources, to download audio MP3 files, and to engage with us!

30

GRAMMAR

TEACHER’S 
GUIDE

Each page of this photocopiable book is focused on a single point 
of English grammar, from very basic matters such as subject-verb 
agreement with “to be,” to complexities such as real and unreal 
conditional and reported speech. There are three main types of 
exercises: question and answer, fill in the blank, and pair work. 
Many of the exercises are to be used in-class, but many may be 
assigned as homework. The 195 exercises are grouped in the 
following categories: 1) Basic Morphology, Phrase Structure, and 
Word Order, 2) To Be, 3) Present Tense, 4) Future Tense, 5) Modal 
Verbs, 6) Phrasal Verbs, 7) Other Verbal Structures, 8) Passive Voice, 
9) Noun Phrases, 10) Adjectives, 11) Adverbials, and 12) Clauses.

The Grammar Review Book guides English language learners 
inductively toward accurate understanding and use of grammatical 
structures. How? Rather than introducing a “rule” at the beginning 
of a unit, this book guides students through a series of examples 
and exercises, giving students the opportunity to intuit the rules for 
themselves. The basis for each unit is to fix a recurring grammatical 
error, for example, omission of subject (is beautiful today) or 
omission of verbs (She the best worker). Activities also include 
pair/group work, and each unit culminates with a writing task that 
reinforces the grammar focus.

Grammar Practice: Worksheets for 
212 Interactive Grammar Activities

The Grammar Review Book: 
Discovering and Correcting Errors

BY MARTIN JACOBI

BY DAVID KEHE AND PEGGY DUSTIN KEHE

ISBN 9780866473163      $33.00

ISBN 9780866472425      $26.00

Language 
Level
A1 (BEGINNING)

A2 (HIGH BEGINNING)

B1 (INTERMEDIATE)

B2 (HIGH INTERMEDIATE)

C1 (ADVANCED)

K-8

SECONDARY

HIGHER ED

LANGUAGE CENTERS

ADULT ED

Ed. Sector

Language 
Level
A1 (BEGINNING)

A2 (HIGH BEGINNING)

B1 (INTERMEDIATE)

B2 (HIGH INTERMEDIATE)

C1 (ADVANCED)

K-8

SECONDARY

HIGHER ED

LANGUAGE CENTERS

ADULT ED

Ed. Sector Additional
Components



Orders: 800-888-4741 | Office: 301-424-8900

31

GRAMMAR

This 15-episode soap opera with more than 200 phrasal verbs keeps 
students’ interest high. A variety of exercises for each episode 
explore the form, meaning, and use of these verbs. Each episode  
can be dramatically read. An (optional) downloadable audio 
program is available at ProLinguaLearning.com.

This photocopiable book helps students understand and use the 
modal verb system. These forms are presented and taught through 
engaging readings and exercises, many of which take the reader 
along on journeys to countries around the word, including Brazil, 
China, Egypt, India, Japan, Mexico, Thailand, Turkey, and many 
others. Each of the 14 units focuses on a particular meaning/
purpose of modals (e.g., expressing ability, prohibition, advisability, 
obligation, permission, etc.), so teachers can use pages from it easily 
and efficiently.

ISBN 9780866471657      $29.95

MP3 Downloads               $  8.95

ISBN 9780866471442     $21.00

Language 
Level

Language 
Level

A1 (BEGINNING)

A2 (HIGH BEGINNING)

B1 (INTERMEDIATE)

B2 (HIGH INTERMEDIATE)

C1 (ADVANCED)

A1 (BEGINNING)

A2 (HIGH BEGINNING)

B1 (INTERMEDIATE)

B2 (HIGH INTERMEDIATE)

C1 (ADVANCED)

K-8

SECONDARY

HIGHER ED

LANGUAGE CENTERS

ADULT ED

K-8

SECONDARY

HIGHER ED

LANGUAGE CENTERS

ADULT ED

Ed. Sector

Ed. Sector

A Phrasal Verb Affair

The Modal Book: Around the World 
with Joe and Lisa

BY KEITH KOHNHORST

BY JOSEPH KRUPP AND LISA TENUTA

DOWNLOADABLE
AUDIO

Additional
Components

“I am using A Phrasal Verb Affair with my classes, 
and they love it. They cannot wait until the next scene 
to see what is going to happen. We will begin Scene 11 

on Thursday. I have seen so much improvement  
in their use of phrasal verbs. In fact, recently one  
of my students immigrated to the States and her 

English teacher there complimented her  
English skills and her grasp of phrasal verbs.”

	− Gayle Confer, EFL teacher, Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam



Visit ProLinguaLearning.com to view sample chapters and other helpful 
resources, to download audio MP3 files, and to engage with us!

32

GRAMMAR

The Gramática del inglés: Paso a paso series provides Spanish 
speakers with an accessible, low-stress introduction to English 
grammar.  All explanations and direction lines are in Spanish, and 
the differences between English and Spanish grammar are explicitly 
noted.

The Level 1 grammar book begins with very basic grammar points 
such as the ability to use “to be” and “to have” in simple sentences, 
contractions, statements, and questions. Level 2 explains the use  
of the simple present and present progressive tenses, and 
also teaches students to ask and respond to questions, to use 
prepositions correctly, and to use there is/there are in basic contexts. 
Both levels also cover elements of capitalization, punctuation,  
and parts of speech. 

A free Teacher’s Guide – called Teaching English: Step by Step – 
available for download at ProLinguaLearning.com – suggests ways 
in which the instructor can create communicative lessons and put 
student knowledge of grammar to use in real world situations. 
Beyond these speaking activities, each Teacher s Guide includes 
many reproducible activity pages with vocabulary cards, listening 
exercises, and dictation.

These are the same books as above, but with the explanations 
and direction lines in English, for those who prefer an all-English 
approach.

Libro 1: ISBN 9780979612862	 $25.95 
eBook 1: ISBN 9780866475754 	 $19.95

Libro 2: ISBN 9780979612886	 $25.95 
eBook 2: ISBN 9780979612886	 $19.95

Book 1: ISBN 9780979612879	 $25.95

Book 2: ISBN 9780979612893	 $25.95

Language 
Level
A1 (BEGINNING)

A2 (HIGH BEGINNING)

B1 (INTERMEDIATE)

B2 (HIGH INTERMEDIATE)

C1 (ADVANCED)

K-8

SECONDARY

HIGHER ED

LANGUAGE CENTERS

ADULT ED

Ed. Sector

Gramática del inglés:  
Paso a paso 1-2

English Grammar:  
Step by Step 1-2

ELIZABETH WEAL

Additional
Components

TEACHER’S
GUIDE



Orders: 800-888-4741 | Office: 301-424-8900

33

Business/
Workplace 



Visit ProLinguaLearning.com to view sample chapters and other helpful 
resources, to download audio MP3 files, and to engage with us!

34

BUSINESS/WORKPLACE

DOWNLOADABLE
AUDIO

TEACHER’S
GUIDE

Business Communication 
Strategies

What’s Ahead: Transitioning  
from Adult Education to a Career
BY BARBARA D’EMILIO AND RUTH TICKTIN

ISBN 9780866473521	 $21.50

Language 
Level
A1 (BEGINNING)

A2 (HIGH BEGINNING)

B1 (INTERMEDIATE)

B2 (HIGH INTERMEDIATE)

C1 (ADVANCED)

K-8

SECONDARY

HIGHER ED

LANGUAGE CENTERS

ADULT ED

Ed. Sector

What’s Ahead? provides students with career sector information 
and related vocabulary that pertain to a variety of careers where job 
growth is expected in the 21st century. Some of the featured careers 
are in health care, computer technology, hospitality, daycare and 
education, and entrepreneurship. Each chapter includes a reading, 
a reflection of a worker in that job sector, and representative realia/
documents from that field. This rich and engaging content is 
supplemented with vocabulary exercises, discussion questions, and 
research and writing prompts.

Additional
Components

BY SCOTT SMITH

Language 
Level
A1 (BEGINNING)

A2 (HIGH BEGINNING)

B1 (INTERMEDIATE)

B2 (HIGH INTERMEDIATE)

C1 (ADVANCED)

K-8

SECONDARY

HIGHER ED

LANGUAGE CENTERS

ADULT ED

Ed. Sector

Business Communication Strategies teaches the vital everyday 
language typically used in all aspects of running a business, 
from being comfortable with small talk to effective teamwork 
on business plans and marketing strategies. Each of the 24 units 
deals with communication strategies (skills) that businesspeople 
need to be successful communicators. These strategies include 
showing interest and appreciation, offering assistance, telephoning, 
making decisions, motivating others, running meetings, handling 
criticism, presenting ideas, writing resumes, interviewing, emailing, 
and many others. An (optional) downloadable audio program 
and a free downloadable Teacher’s Guide are available at 
ProLinguaLearning.com.

Additional
Components

ISBN 9780866473064	 $37.50

Downloadable Audio (2 CDs)	 $14.50

TEACHER’S
GUIDE



Orders: 800-888-4741 | Office: 301-424-8900

35

BUSINESS/WORKPLACE

Photocopiable 
Games



Visit ProLinguaLearning.com to view sample chapters and other helpful 
resources, to download audio MP3 files, and to engage with us!

36

PHOTOCOPIABLE GAMES

The Dice Book: Speaking and Writing 
Activities for English Language Learners 

Shenanigames: Grammar-Focused 
Interactive ESL/EFL Activities and Games

BY KEVIN MCCAUGHEY

BY JAMES KEALEY AND DONNA INNESS

Imagine a book that teaches speaking 
and writing activities to Intermediate and 
advanced ELL students at the roll of a die! 
The Dice Book does just that and students 
feel like they are playing a game. The entire 
concept is student-centered and generates 
lots of speaking.

Teachers can easily select the language skill 
or topic they want to practice from among 
112 photocopiable dice activities in the 

ISBN 9780866474900    $28.00

ISBN 9780866471008  $28.00	          

•	 Adjectives and 
adjective clauses

•	 Adverbs
•	 Comparatives 
•	 Modals
•	 Conditional 

sentences
•	 Modals 
•	 Gerunds and 

infinitives
•	 Nouns and noun 

clauses

•	 Participles, 
•	 Prefixes
•	 Prepositions
•	 Yes/no and  

tag questions
•	 Transitions
•	 Verbs (tense,  

mood, and voice)

Language 
Level

A1 (BEGINNING)

A2 (HIGH BEGINNING)

B1 (INTERMEDIATE)

B2 (HIGH INTERMEDIATE)

C1 (ADVANCED)

K-8

SECONDARY

HIGHER ED

LANGUAGE CENTERS

ADULT ED

Ed. Sector

Language 
Level
A1 (BEGINNING)

A2 (HIGH BEGINNING)

B1 (INTERMEDIATE)

B2 (HIGH INTERMEDIATE)

C1 (ADVANCED)

K-8

SECONDARY

HIGHER ED

LANGUAGE CENTERS

ADULT ED

Ed. Sector

Shenanigames provides a collection of 
communicative activities that encourage 
students to interact with one another while 
practicing key grammar points in English. 
The activities include cooperative task-
solving and opinion-sharing activities. 
This interactive games book has 49 classic 
games for practicing specific grammar 
in the ESL/EFL classroom. It contains 
96 photocopiable masters for no-prep 
classroom fun and targeted practice. All are 
student-driven and require minimal teacher 

input, permitting the instructor to assume 
the role of observer and facilitator after 
introducing the activity.

Students from 7th grade to 107 years will 
have fun working together playing the 
games while they pick up new vocabulary 
and use the grammar they’ve been studying. 
The grammar includes:

42 The Dice Book: GrammarCopyright © 2019 Kevin McCaughey
Photocopyable for Classroom use

3.13  I haven’t done that since    present perfect

ridden a bike skipped breakfast

gone bowling voted

been in a hospital slept in a car

Directions:  Say how long it has been since you have done the thing in question.  
Use this model:

  I haven’t ______________ since ______________.
                  (action from roll)                     (point in time) 

Note that the point in time can be an event or a date, as in the examples. 
  
Examples:

A.  “I haven’t ridden a bike since I was a child.”

B.  “I haven’t gone bowling since about 2002.”

C.  “I haven’t been in a hospital since I visited my friend Prudence. It was right 
 after she had her knee replacement.”

Erase and Replace: gone swimming, enrolled in a class, gone to a funeral, carved 
a Jack-o-lantern, seen a puppet show, cried at a movie, danced with a family 
member, sent a physical letter to someone, flown on a plane, failed a test, had a 
big argument with a family member, been in a fistfight, ridden a donkey or horse, 
stepped in dog poop, quit a job, been in love with two people, eaten ants, drunk 
horse milk

book. These activities teach open-ended 
speaking, grammar, and vocabulary in a 
group, game-like setting. For example, in 
the example shown here – “I haven’t ______ 
since…” – a student rolls a 6, and they might 
say, “I haven’t slept in a car since I went to 
a Dua Lipa concert last year,” and then a 
conversation starts!



Orders: 800-888-4741 | Office: 301-424-8900

37

PHOTOCOPIABLE GAMES

BY RAYMOND C. CLARK, COMPILER

Language 
Level
A1 (BEGINNING)

A2 (HIGH BEGINNING)

B1 (INTERMEDIATE)

B2 (HIGH INTERMEDIATE)

C1 (ADVANCED)

K-8

SECONDARY

HIGHER ED

LANGUAGE CENTERS

ADULT ED

Ed. Sector
This book  provides seven types of engaging photocopiable games 
for ESL students. There is targeted practice in vocabulary building, 
sentence/paragraph structure, pronunciation and spelling, 
and questioning and conversation. Games are levelled as easy, 
moderate, and difficult. Explanations of each game include a brief 
description of the game, a statement of its purpose, instructions 
for playing the game, variations, and a list of grammar, vocabulary, 
and conversation situations which can be practiced with the game. 
Language games are wonderful pace breakers. They also build  
a spirit of cooperation and of shared learning.

Index Card Games for ESL

ISBN 9780866471589   $28.00

Language 
Level
A1 (BEGINNING)

A2 (HIGH BEGINNING)

B1 (INTERMEDIATE)

B2 (HIGH INTERMEDIATE)

C1 (ADVANCED)

K-8

SECONDARY

HIGHER ED

LANGUAGE CENTERS

ADULT ED

Ed. Sector

More Index Card Games and Activities for ESL
BY RAYMOND C. CLARK, COMPILER

ISBN  9780866473705   $28.00

These index card games are an extension of the best-selling  
Index Card Games for ESL. They feature thirteen additional 
types of photocopiable engaging games for ESL students. Many 
of the games are richly content-based, including folktales, real 
estate listings, biographies, statistics, proverbs, and more. Each 
game includes a description of what it is, its purpose, preparation, 
procedure, variations, and suggestions. The highly interactive  
games require students to work together using English to 
accomplish the task at hand.

The Great Big Bingo Book: Bingo Games for ESL Learners
BY NINA ITO AND ANNE BERRY

ISBN 9780866471404   $23.50

Language 
Level
A1 (BEGINNING)

A2 (HIGH BEGINNING)

B1 (INTERMEDIATE)

B2 (HIGH INTERMEDIATE)

C1 (ADVANCED)

Ed. Sector The Great Big Bingo book is a photocopiable collection  
of 44 varied, creative games for English language learners.  
The games are categorized into five skill/topic areas: Vocabulary, 
Pronunciation, Grammar, Writing, and Cultural Topics.K-8

SECONDARY

HIGHER ED

LANGUAGE CENTERS

ADULT ED

Superphonic Bingo: Fun with Phonics for Spelling 
and Literacy BY MARYANNA PHILLIPS KOEHRING 

Superphonic Bingo makes phonics practice an enjoyable 
learning experience. There are 15 photocopiable games, each game 
with 8 different cards. The book also includes a completely blank 
photocopiable Bingo card for making your own games. The 15 
games proceed from simpler to more challenging. For example, 
Game 1 uses 5 short vowels and 9 consonants, and Game 15 uses 
all vowels and consonants with words beginning with Qu, Z, J, W 
and Y. This is a plug-and-play book. It’s fun and easy, and students 
always enjoy it!

Language 
Level
A1 (BEGINNING)

A2 (HIGH BEGINNING)

B1 (INTERMEDIATE)

B2 (HIGH INTERMEDIATE)

C1 (ADVANCED)

K-8

SECONDARY

HIGHER ED

LANGUAGE CENTERS

ADULT ED

Ed. Sector

ISBN 9780866472500   $19.50



Visit ProLinguaLearning.com to view sample chapters and other helpful 
resources, to download audio MP3 files, and to engage with us!

38

LISTENING/SPEAKING

Professional 
Resources for 
Teachers



Orders: 800-888-4741 | Office: 301-424-8900

39

PROFESSIONAL RESOURCES FOR TEACHERS

New editions cover in-person and online teaching!

Book: ISBN 9780866475822	       $29.95

eBook: ISBN 9780866475839	       $26.95

Book: ISBN 9780866475785	       $29.95

eBook: ISBN 9780866475792	       $26.95

This best-selling Zero Prep series has helped thousands  
of teachers all over the world reduce their workload while  
their students learn more.

What we did: 
•	 We identified the BEST teaching strategies and activities  

for the language classroom.

•	 Then we kept the ones that are also ZERO PREP  
for the teacher before and after class.

•	 From that list, we selected only the ones which are the most 
ADAPTABLE for various language levels and for both  
in-person and remote instruction.

For the teacher: 
These activities reduce “PREP” time, the short-term tasks  
that can eat up our attention, inspiration, and energy.  
This gives us more time to PLAN: to think about  
our students’ goals and how to help get them there.

For our students:
These carefully crafted activities help students take charge  
of their own learning. The result: they learn more  
and remember more of what they’ve learned.

Each of these new Second Editions feature:
•	 Online adaptations for every activity   

•	 Dozens of new activities

•	 Seven easy-reference chapters: 

•	 Warmups and Icebreakers		
•	 Listening
•	 Speaking
•	 Reading
•	 Writing
•	 Vocabulary
•	 Grammar

Zero Prep Activities for Beginners
 BY LAUREL POLLARD, NATALIE HESS, JAN HERON, AND MICHAL MARELL

Zero Prep Activities for All Levels



Visit ProLinguaLearning.com to view sample chapters and other helpful 
resources, to download audio MP3 files, and to engage with us!

40

PROFESSIONAL RESOURCES FOR TEACHERS

The ELT Grammar Book:  An Instructor-
Friendly Guide for English Language Teachers

The ESL Miscellany: A Treasury of Linguistic 
and Cultural Information

BY RICHARD FIRSTEN

BY PATRICK MORAN, RAYMOND C. CLARK, AND ARTHUR BURROWS

The ELT Grammar Book 2nd Edition 
makes complex grammatical structures 
accessible and entertaining for both 
seasoned English language teachers and 
those newer to the field. This unique 
comprehensive grammar book provides:

Book: ISBN 9780990874522     $49.95

eBook: ISBN 9780866475419    $44.95

eBook: ISBN 9780866475587   $36.00

Book: ISBN 9780866474955     $49.00	          

The ESL Miscellany, now in its sixth 
edition, is a well-loved ELT encyclopedia for 
teachers and advanced English Language 
Learners. It is known among teachers as 
“the book you would most want to have with 
you if you were stuck on a desert island or 
teaching in a very remote place.” 

The ESL Miscellany is divided into five 
parts of extensive, reliable lists, charts and 
descriptions covering almost every aspect 
teachers need:

1.	 The Linguistic Aspect (including 
phonology, morphology, lexicon,  
and grammar)

2.	The Communicative Aspect (including 
vocabulary lists for dozens of core 
functions of life)

3.	 The Cultural Aspect (including 
information on US and Canadian 
customs, government, geography, etc.)

4.	The Metalinguistic Aspect (including a 
glossary of grammatical terms and brief 
guides to pronunciation assessment, 
spelling, punctuation, and editing) 

5.	 The Paralinguistic Aspect (including  
a visual dictionary of gestures and a tour 
of international signage).

1.	 A fun, folksy approach. Author Richard 
Firsten engages readers as he guides them 
through the foundations and nuances 
of grammar with colorful explanations, 
cartoons, dialogs, and history. Readers 
come away understanding the “Why”  
of the grammar, not just the “What.”

2.	A complete guide to the key concepts 
of English grammar. With 20 
comprehensive chapters, it is an ideal 
foundation for a TESOL master’s program 
course, as well as an indispensable go-to 
reference for busy classroom teachers.

3.	 Teaching tips, summaries, and 
sidebars. Firsten not only explains the 
language, he explains how to teach it 
with plug-and play-activities, summaries 
and recurring sidebars to help readers 
identify and overcome common grammar 
teaching challenges and pitfalls.



Orders: 800-888-4741 | Office: 301-424-8900

41

PROFESSIONAL RESOURCES FOR TEACHERS

Teaching North American 
English Pronunciation

Teaching Languages for 
Communication and Accuracy: 
Classroom Techniques  
and Tactics
BY RAYMOND C. CLARK AND JANIE DUNCAN 

This practical handbook describes 20 techniques and 17 tactics  
for teaching and learning any spoken language. Some of the 
techniques include rhythmic rhymes, storytelling, and information 
gaps. Some tactics are chain practice and pictograms. This easy- 
to-use guide helps language teachers make learning fun  
and effective.

BY RAYMOND C. CLARK AND RICHARD YORKEY

Additional
Components

DOWNLOADABLE
AUDIO

This is an essential theory-to-practice resource for teachers  
and tutors helping English learners with their pronunciation.  
Part One introduces the basics of phonology and the English 
writing system. Part Two contains the photocopiable handouts  
for practice and proficiency. A companion audio program for this 
book is available for purchase/download at ProLinguaLearning.com.

ISBN 9780866473262	 $17.50

ISBN 9780866473514	 $26.50



Visit ProLinguaLearning.com to view sample chapters and other helpful 
resources, to download audio MP3 files, and to engage with us!

42

TITLE INDEX

E-BOOK LIST

A
A to Z Picture Activities for Literacy........ 12
Aesop’s Fables............................................... 21
Amala’s Hope.................................................. 18
American English Pronunciation Card....... 11
American Holidays.......................................20
Ask & Task...................................................web

B
Basic Conversation Strategies.....................5
Basic Dictations.........................................web
Building Sentences (TGYN 1)..................... 29
Business Communication Strategies....... 34

C
Celebrating American Heroes................web
Clue by Clue......................................................7
Coloring in English........................................ 16
Conversation Inspirations..............................9
Conversation Strategie..................................6
Cultural Differences..................................... 23

D
Developing Details(TGYN 2)..................... 29
Dice Book....................................................... 36
Dictation Riddles.......................................web
Dictations for Discussion...............................7
Different Home............................................... 18
Discussion Strategies......................................6
Do As I Say..................................................web
Dragons without Eyes................................. 22

E
ELT Grammar Book......................................40
English Grammar: Step by Step 1............. 32
English Grammar: Step by Step 2............. 32
ESL Miscellany...............................................40

F
Family from Vietnam.................................... 18
For Gold and Blood....................................... 18
From Sound to Sentence.........................web

G
Getting a Fix on Vocabulary....................... 16
Gramática del inglés: Paso a Paso 1......... 32
Gramática del inglés: Paso a Paso 2........ 32
Grammar Practice.........................................30

Amala’s Hope (with audio)
Conversation Strategies
Discussion Strategies
The ELT Grammar Book
ESL Miscellany

Please visit ProLinguaLearning.com for more details.

Grammar Review Book...............................30
Great Big Bingo Book.................................. 37
Great Dictations.........................................web

H
Handwriting Basics....................................... 27
Health............................................................... 17
Heroes from American History..................20
Hopes and Dreams series.......................18-19
How and Why Folktales...........................web
Hungry No More............................................. 19

I
Idiom Book...................................................... 16
In My Opinion..............................................web
Index Card Games for ESL......................... 37
Index Card Games for Spanish...............web
Interactive Dictations.....................................7

L
Lexicarry.......................................................... 15
Little Italy........................................................ 19
Living in the United States......................web

M
Magic Paper.................................................... 19
Modal Book..................................................... 31
Money............................................................... 17
More Index Card Games for English........ 37
My Thoughts.................................................. 26

N
Nasreddin Hodja............................................ 21
Neighbors........................................................ 19
Nobody Knows............................................... 19
North American Indian Tales..................web

O
Old Ways, New Ways................................... 19

P
Pearls of Wisdom (Reader)........................ 22
Pearls of Wisdom (Workbook)................. 22
People at Work..........................................web
Phrasal Verb Affair........................................ 31
Plays for the Holidays...............................web
Potluck............................................................20
Pronunciation Practice................................. 13

R
Real Life Stories.........................................web
Rhymes ‘n Rhythms....................................... 13

S
Sanchez Family..........................................web
Sent Away....................................................... 19
Shenanigames............................................... 36
Superphonic Bingo....................................... 37
Surveys for Conversation..............................9

T
TalkAbouts..................................................web
Talking with Americans..................................8
Teaching Languages for Comm.................41
Teaching N. American English Pron..........41
The Grammar You Need series.................. 29
Thinking Deeper.........................................web
Two Hearts...................................................... 19

V
Verdicts..............................................................8
Vocabulary of Shopping..........................web

W
We the People...............................................20 
Whaddaya Say?...............................................5
What’s Ahead?.............................................. 34
Where in the World...................................web
Word Combination Card............................. 25
Write After Input.......................................web
Write Choices.............................................web
Writing in English: Step by Step............... 27
Writing Inspirations..................................web
Writing Strategies, Book 1.......................... 26
Writing Strategies, Book 2......................... 26
Writing with Clarity & Accuracy
(TGYN 3)......................................................... 29
Z
Zero Prep Activities for All Levels........... 39
Zero Prep Activities for Beginners........... 39
Zodiac...........................................................web

Gramática del inglés: Paso a paso
Lexicarry
The Grammar You Need (TGYN) Series 
The Magic Paper (with audio)
Word Combination Card

Writing in English: Step by Step
Zero Prep Activities for All Levels
Zero Prep Activities for Beginners



Orders: 800-888-4741 | Office: 301-424-8900

43

AUTHOR INDEX
Alves, Mark......................................................................................................................................................................................................... 25, 29
Berman, Michael C....................................................................................................................................................................................... 11, 25, 29
Berger, Ethel.............................................................................................................................................................................................................. 12
Berry, Anne................................................................................................................................................................................................................ 37
Blencowe Cvar, Jackie.........................................................................................................................................................................................web
Boschen, Richard..................................................................................................................................................................................................web
Burrill, Carol............................................................................................................................................................................................................... 13
Burrows, Arthur........................................................................................................................................................................................................40
Burns, Walton............................................................................................................................................................................................................. 7
Caballero, Henry......................................................................................................................................................................................................29
Clark, Raymond.............................................................................................................................................. 8, 16, 17, 20, 21, 27, 37, 40, 41, web
Clark, Susannah.....................................................................................................................................................................................................web
Cotter, Eileen......  .....................................................................................................................................................................................................29
DeFilippo, Judy.................................................................................................................................................................................................7, web
D’Emilio, Barbara.....................................................................................................................................................................................................34
Duncan, Janie......................................................................................................................................................................................................16, 41
Egelberg, Arlene...................................................................................................................................................................................................web
Fantini, Bea............................................................................................................................................................................................................web
Firsten, Richard........................................................................................................................................................................................................40
Fischer, Sara..............................................................................................................................................................................................................20
Gardner, Phyllis......................................................................................................................................................................................................web
Gragg Lewis, Jane................................................................................................................................................................................................web
Headbloom, Alan.....................................................................................................................................................................................................20
Hitsky, Deborah..........................................................................................................................................................................................................9
Ito, Nina...................................................................................................................................................................................................................... 37
Jacobi, Martin. ..........................................................................................................................................................................................................30
Kealey, Gary James.................................................................................................................................................................................................36
Keegan, Phil...........................................................................................................................................................................................................web
Kehe, David.................................................................................................................................................................................................6, 7, 26,29
Kehe, Peggy Dustin...................................................................................................................................................................................6, 7, 26,29
Klebanow, Barbara..................................................................................................................................................................................................20
Koehring, Maryanna................................................................................................................................................................................................ 37
Kohnhorst, Keith.......................................................................................................................................................................................................31
Krupp, Joseph...........................................................................................................................................................................................................31
Mama, Raouf............................................................................................................................................................................................................. 22
Marcus, Arlene.......................................................................................................................................................................................................web
Marell, Michal............................................................................................................................................................................................................39
Miller, John.............................................................................................................................................................................................................8, 17
Moran, Patrick.....................................................................................................................................................................................................15, 40
Morey, Janet..............................................................................................................................................................................................................26
Niergarth, Elizabeth.................................................................................................................................................................................................16
Niergarth, Hal.............................................................................................................................................................................................................16
Pollard, Laurel...........................................................................................................................................................................................................39
Randolph, Patrick T.................................................................................................................................................................................................29
Reiff, Tana..............................................................................................................................................................................................................18-19
Rich, Robert...........................................................................................................................................................................................................web
Riddle Moore, Mary..............................................................................................................................................................................................web
Romney, Mary........................................................................................................................................................................................................... 22
Rovak, Helen..........................................................................................................................................................................................................web
Sadow, Catherine....................................................................................................................................................................................................... 7
Sather, Edgar.........................................................................................................................................................................................................web
Schafers, Gail............................................................................................................................................................................................................26
Siebert, Anne............................................................................................................................................................................................. 8, 20, web
Smith, Scott...............................................................................................................................................................................................................34
Speelman, Tracy........................................................................................................................................................................................................16
Spiri, John...............................................................................................................................................................................................................web
Tenuta, Lisa.......................................................................................................................................................................................................... 13, 31
Ticktin, Ruth..............................................................................................................................................................................................................34
Weal, Elizabeth...................................................................................................................................................................................................27, 32
Weinstein, Nina.......................................................................................................................................................................................................... 5
Wiley Maggart, Kay.................................................................................................................................................................................................. 12
Xu Gray, Phebe......................................................................................................................................................................................................... 22
Zelman, Nancy Ellen.................................................................................................................................................................................................. 9



Visit ProLinguaLearning.com to view sample chapters and other helpful 
resources, to download audio MP3 files, and to engage with us!

44

PROFESSIONAL RESOURCES FOR TEACHERS

ORDERING INFORMATION

PRICES

WEB ORDERS

OUR DISTRIBUTION PARTNERS AND CONTACTS

SHIPPING

Prices and policies are in effect at the time of publication of this 
catalog and are subject to change without notice.  Please call or 
email for price verification. 

Order online at www.ProLinguaLearning.com. You’ll find our 
entire catalog of books and eBooks listed there with up-to-date 
prices. All orders fulfilled by IPG.

Orders will be shipped via UPS and should arrive within 7-10 days, 
unless specified otherwise.  Please call 800-888-4741 or email 
frontdesk@ipgbook.com to track your order or to ascertain rates  
for express or international shipping rates.

US and Canada: IPG
•	 IPG order customer service:  

800-888-4741; orders@ipgbook.com

Latin America, Africa, Eastern and Western Europe,  
and Australia: Eurospan

•	 Web: https://www.eurospanbookstore.com/page/ 
publisher-detail/pro-lingua-learning/ 

Contacts:
•	 Latin America: 

◊	 Craig Falk: craigfalk@aya.yale.edu 
◊	 Marc Bedwell: marc.bedwell@eurospan.co.uk 

•	 Africa: 
◊	 Guy Simpson: guy.simpson@africaconnection.co.uk 
◊	 Marc Bedwell: marc.bedwell@eurospan.co.uk 

•	 Eastern Europe: 
◊	 Jacek Lewison jacek@jaceklewison.com 
◊	 Monika Wojtas: monika@jaceklewison.com

•	 Western Europe: 
◊	 Michelle Zappa: michelle.zappa@eurospan.co.uk

•	 Japan and Korea: 
◊	 Tim Burland: tkburland@gmail.com 

•	 Southeast Asia: 
◊	 Peter Couzens: peter.couzens@gmail.com

•	 China: China Publishers Marketing: 
◊	 benjamin.pan@cpmarketing.com.cn

•	 South Asia: Penguin Random House India: 
◊	 PRH_Publicity@penguinrandomhouse.in



Orders: 800-888-4741 | Office: 301-424-8900

45

PROFESSIONAL RESOURCES FOR TEACHERS

ORDERING INFORMATION

RETURNS

EXAMINATION COPIES

CONTACT PRO LINGUA LEARNING

Eligible returns will be credited as invoiced if return is accompanied 
by invoice number. Returns sent without this requisite information 
will be refused. Credit can be used toward purchases for up to two 
years from the date of credit issuance.  No cash refunds will be 
issued.  Please contact IPG customer service with any additional 
questions or concerns regarding returns.

While Pro Lingua Learning is typically not able to provide 
examination copies, we have created a “Community Resources” 
page on our website to serve this purpose: www.ProLinguaLearning.
com/resources/.  On this page, you will be able to review the table 
of contents, sample pages, and ancillary supplements for most 
books.  Please contact us at info@ProLinguaLearning.com with any 
questions regarding examination or desk copies.

Editorial Office & Pro Lingua ESL/ELT Hotline: 301-424-8900

Mail: 
Pro Lingua Learning 
PO Box 4467 
Rockville, MD 20849 USA

Email: info@ProLinguaLearning.com 

Web: www.ProLinguaLearning.com 

Returns must be shipped prepaid to:

IPG Returns Dept.
600 N. Pulaski Rd.
Chicago, IL 60624




